Attendants Register

Name Organisation Address

Parks Mangena Media Link Investments | 278 Mbabane

Mandla Langwenya WUS 1851 Mnz

Vakele Gama MEPD 602 Mbabane

Kholekile Mlangeni J.R. Modes 235 Ezulwini

Dudu Shlongonyane | tourism

Winnie Madonsela UNISWA winnie@uniswa.sz

Khetsiwe Dlamini FLAS Khetsiwe @flas.org

Philile Mlotshwa CANGO cango@africaonline.or
g.Sz

Sibusiso Zwane Hospice at Home 23 Mtsapha

Lucky Lukhele SwaziBank 336 Mbabane
Ncamsile Mamba Freelance 2765 Mbabane

Deris Hlophe Agriculture A929 Swazi Plaza
Zanele Dlamini SHAPE zaneled@shape.org,sz
Mduduzi Zwane Finance Zwanemd@gov.sz

Gcinumuzi Mabilisa

Christian Media C

Cmedia
@africaonline.com.sz

Nokwazi Mhlanga

Economic Planning

Kwazimhlanga@yahoo
.com

Winile Dlamini

Economic Planning

winile@yahoo.com

Zodwa Mabuza

Enterprise Trust Fund

zodwam@realnet.co.sz

Albert Chibi Economic Planning

Thandokuhle Ngozo MEPD 4747 Mbabane
Patrick Mnisi MEPD

Treasure Maphanga NEXUS 256 Mbabane
Sifisa Nkonyane MHSW 95 Swazi Plaza
Bodwa Mbingo MHSW 185 Ezulwini
Siphephiso Dlamini CMAC 3942 Mbabane
Sifiso Mnisi MOPWT 58 Mbabane
Shadrack MEPD 2774 mz
Eilizabeth Shongwe LeaRN 1032 Mbabane
Thembinkosi Dlamini | MOF 443 Mbabane
Gcebile Ndlovu Times 156 Mbabane
Menzi Dlamini UNISWA

Ngiboniseni Ziyane Swazi TV A146 Mbabane
Xolisa Maphanga UNISWA 4 Kwaluseni
Nkululeko Dlamini Finance

Petros Mbamali Business person A740 Mbabane
Sabelo Gama SIDC 2283 Mbabane




Armstrong Dlamini CBS 5182 Mbabane

Duma Myeni MOF 403 Mbabane

Janet Mzungu MOF

Hlobsile Nkambule UNISWA Private Bag 4
Kwaluseni

Bheki Bhembe MEPD 602 Mbabane

Sifiso Mamba MEPD 602 Mbabane

Lara Xaba World Vision 3866 Mbabane

Thobile Dlamini SWAGGA 560 Matsapha

Alfred Mndzebele CANGO director@cango.org.sz

Musa Hlophe SFE/SCCI

Sam Payne Yonge Nawe sampayn@yongenawe.
org.sz

Tengetile Dlamini Channel S

Dumisani Mahlindza | SSA dmahlinza@ssa.co.sz

Emmanuel CANGO coordination@cango.o

Ndlangamandla rg.sz

Imathius Peprah MOF

Geoff Handly MOF

Donnatela Kaino UNISWA Donna@uniswa.sz

Prof Folayen Ojo UNISWA pojo@uniswa.org

Jabulani Dlamini

Central Bank

jabulani@centralbank.
org.sz

Thobile Dlamini

MEPD

Vusi Mabilisa

CBS

P. Ginidaza Smart Partnership ginindza@gov.sz
Albert Masango Times
Sisimo SNHCS

Sihlongonyane




